
results groups
cat. : C - boys

Name Team Name Team
group 1 group 2

1 Haas Thimo Landgraaf 1 Narinx Morris Westa
2 Peters Stef Cevelum 2 Dumarteau Elmar Herckenrode
3 Geens Bruno Herckenrode 3 Zwiers Bonno Cevelum
4 Staudt Xavier Beckerich 4 Orlando Noé Beckerich
5 Lauret Jan Flash 5 Meulendijks Piedro Flash

group 3 group 4
1 Beckers Cas Westa 1 Vos Levy Limburg
2 Forlenza Pasquale Howald 2 Joeken Bjorn Megacles
3 Vernijns Brent Herckenrode 3 Sprenger Grégory Howald
4 van Megen Lars Cevelum 4 Boeken Kruger Job Flash
5 Herps Nick Flash 5 van Megen Luuk Cevelum

group 5 group 6
1 Buntinx Jonathan Limburg 1 Tan Bowen Megacles
2 Camerlynck Alexandre Howald 2 Brans Jaimie Cevelum
3 Hoegen Timo Cevelum 3 Hoddy Jack Howald
4 Zuurman Maarten Flash 4 bye
5 bye 5 bye

group 7 group 8
1 Peper Douwe Drivers 1 Arkenberg Bengt Klein Heidorn
2 Lindgren Bildhjerd Martin Ångby 2 Kvarnmark William Ångby
3 Bauer Valentin Erdmannhausen 3 Schumacher Fabrice Howald
4 Van Limburg Stefan Phoenix 4 Spekman Daan Drivers
5 Jordan Louis Howald 5 van den Berg Zanyuan Phoenix

group 9 group 10
1 Flesch Mike Ettelbrück 1 Köhler Nico Westpfalz-Nord-Youngsters
2 Walnöfer Leonardo Ångby 2 Hubers Max Betuws Glorie
3 Kuhlmann Yannek Klein Heidorn 3 van Dongen Dylan Rijswijk
4 Schalij Ties Flash 4 Zuurman Ruben Flash
5 Vieveen Roel Phoenix 5 bye

group 11 group 12
1 Gallagher Conor Dublin 1 Schenk Sander Rijswijk
2 Rijnders Pieter Rijswijk 2 McCool Evan Dublin
3 van Eek Simon Betuws Glorie 3 Jacobs Daan Flash
4 de Jong Robin Flash 4 Nicoletti Yoran Betuws Glorie
5 bye 5 bye

group 13
1 Boessen Tom Landgraaf
2 Leichtenberg Benoit Beckerich
3 van de Sande Tijmen Cevelum
4 Smits Stijn Flash
5 bye



category : C - boys qualification draws

Name Team

1 Geens Bruno Herckenrode Geens Bruno

8 Geens Bruno

5 Boeken Kruger Job Flash Van Limburg Stefan

4 Van Limburg Stefan Phoenix van Dongen Dylan Q1

3 van Eek Simon Betuws Glorie van Eek Simon

6 van Megen Luuk Cevelum van Dongen Dylan

7 Herps Nick Flash van Dongen Dylan

2 van Dongen Dylan Rijswijk

1 Zwiers Bonno Cevelum Zwiers Bonno

8 bye 0 Spekman Daan

5 Zuurman Maarten Flash Spekman Daan

4 Spekman Daan Drivers Spekman Daan Q2

3 Jacobs Daan Flash Jacobs Daan

6 Jordan Louis Howald Kuhlmann Yannek

7 bye 0 Kuhlmann Yannek

2 Kuhlmann Yannek Klein Heidorn

1 Vernijns Brent Herckenrode Vernijns Brent

8 bye 0 Schalij Ties

5 Staudt Xavier Beckerich Schalij Ties

4 Schalij Ties Flash Schumacher Fabrice Q3

3 van de Sande Tijmen Cevelum van de Sande Tijmen

6 Meulendijks Piedro Flash Schumacher Fabrice

7 Schumacher Fabrice

2 Schumacher Fabrice Howald

1 Sprenger Grégory Howald Sprenger Grégory

8 bye 0 Sprenger Grégory

5 van Megen Lars Cevelum Zuurman Ruben

4 Zuurman Ruben Flash Smits Stijn Q4

3 Smits Stijn Flash Smits Stijn

6 Smits Stijn

7 van den Berg Zanyuan Phoenix Bauer Valentin

2 Bauer Valentin Erdmannhausen

1 Hoegen Timo Cevelum Hoegen Timo

8 bye 0 de Jong Robin

5 Orlando Noé Beckerich de Jong Robin

4 de Jong Robin Flash Lauret Jan Q5

3 Nicoletti Yoran Betuws Glorie Lauret Jan

6 Lauret Jan Flash Lauret Jan

7 Vieveen Roel Phoenix Vieveen Roel

2 Hoddy Jack Howald



category : C - boys main draw

Name Team

1 Haas Thimo Landgraaf Haas Thimo

32 Rijnders Pieter

17 Hubers Max Betuws Glorie Rijnders Pieter

16 Rijnders Pieter Rijswijk Flesch Mike

9 Flesch Mike Ettelbrück Flesch Mike

24 Forlenza Pasquale Howald Flesch Mike

25 Dumarteau Elmar Herckenrode Dumarteau Elmar

8 Arkenberg Bengt Klein Heidorn Flesch Mike

5 Buntinx Jonathan Limburg Spekman Daan

Q2 Spekman Daan Drivers Tan Bowen

21 Brans Jaimie Cevelum Tan Bowen

12 Tan Bowen Megacles Gallagher Conor

13 Gallagher Conor Dublin Gallagher Conor

20 Lindgren Bildhjerd Martin Ångby Gallagher Conor

Q3 Schumacher Fabrice Howald Beckers Cas

4 Beckers Cas Westa Flesch Mike

3 Vos Levy Limburg Vos Levy

Q4 Smits Stijn Flash Vos Levy

19 Kvarnmark William Ångby Leichtenberg Benoit

14 Leichtenberg Benoit Beckerich Vos Levy

11 Boessen Tom Landgraaf Boessen Tom

22 Camerlynck Alexandre Howald van Dongen Dylan

Q1 van Dongen Dylan Rijswijk van Dongen Dylan

6 Schenk Sander Rijswijk Köhler Nico

7 Peper Douwe Drivers Peper Douwe

26 Peters Stef Cevelum Köhler Nico

23 Joeken Bjorn Megacles Köhler Nico

10 Köhler Nico Westpfalz-Nord-Youngsters Köhler Nico

15 McCool Evan Dublin Walnöfer Leonardo

18 Walnöfer Leonardo Ångby Walnöfer Leonardo

Q5 Lauret Jan Flash Narinx Morris

2 Narinx Morris Westa


